

PROJECT BID TABULATION

ASPHALT RESURFACING PROJECT 2014

Date: 4/10/2015

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITIES	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		LL PELLING COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	CLEAN & PREPARATION OF BASE	MILE	0.78	4,500.00	\$ 3,510.00	3,465.00	\$ 2,702.70
2	HMA SURFACE/PARTIAL PATCH	TON	74.7	200.00	\$ 14,940.00	160.00	\$ 11,952.00
3	PAVEMENT MILLING	SY	13,944.6	4.50	\$ 62,750.70	3.90	\$ 54,383.94
4	PAVEMENT MILLING, PARTIAL DEPTH PATCHES	SY	14.8	50.00	\$ 740.00	40.65	\$ 601.62
5	HMA (1M ESAL) BASE, 1/2"	TON	1,023.6	88.00	\$ 90,076.80	81.00	\$ 82,911.60
6	HMA (1M ESAL) SURF, 1/2", NO FRIC	TON	1,251.1	90.00	\$ 112,599.00	82.00	\$ 102,590.20
7	ASPHALT REMOVAL, DRIVEWAY AND APRON	SY	260.0	10.00	\$ 2,600.00	11.50	\$ 2,990.00
8	HMA PATCH, 8"	SY	187.0	60.00	\$ 11,220.00	69.00	\$ 12,903.00
9	COVER AGGREGATE	TON	694.0	45.00	\$ 31,230.00	50.00	\$ 34,700.00
10	BINDER BITUMEN	GAL	11,036.0	3.75	\$ 41,385.00	3.50	\$ 38,626.00
11	ASPHALT PATCHING "COLD MIX"	TON	175.0	170.00	\$ 29,750.00	195.00	\$ 34,125.00
12	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	EA	14.0	1,350.00	\$ 18,900.00	1,260.00	\$ 17,640.00
13	WATER VALVE ADJUSTMENT	EA	10.0	250.00	\$ 2,500.00	125.00	\$ 1,250.00
14	RMVL OF CURB & GUTTER	LF	439.0	15.00	\$ 6,585.00	13.85	\$ 6,080.15
15	RMVL OF PCC SIDEWALK	SY	539.3	8.00	\$ 4,314.40	12.00	\$ 6,471.60
16	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"	SY	367.3	68.00	\$ 24,976.40	63.50	\$ 23,323.55
17	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6"	SY	172.0	80.00	\$ 13,760.00	83.00	\$ 14,276.00
18	SIDEWALK CURB, PCC	LF	100.0	90.00	\$ 9,000.00	53.50	\$ 5,350.00
19	STANDARD CURB+GUTTER, PCC, 2.0'	LF	439.0	40.00	\$ 17,560.00	49.00	\$ 21,511.00
20	DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL,CAST IRON	SF	352.0	40.00	\$ 14,080.00	43.00	\$ 15,136.00
21	PCC PATCH, 8"	SY	1,540.5	70.00	\$ 107,835.00	71.00	\$ 109,375.50
22	PAINTED PAV'T MARK, DURABLE	STA	16.72	250.00	\$ 4,180.00	167.00	\$ 2,792.24
23	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
24	FLAGGER	DAY	74.00	385.00	\$ 28,490.00	385.00	\$ 28,490.00
25	SEEDING AND EROSION CONTROL	LS	1.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
26	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	38,800.00	\$ 38,800.00
Total Location Cost					\$ 713,982.30		\$ 689,782.10
Contingency 5%					\$ 35,699.12		
Total Construction Costs					\$ 749,681.42		